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BE-Fläche ca. 13.535 m²

Bau
stra
ße

Baustraße

Mörtelmischer

Silos

Aufstellfläche
Kran

Separier-
anlage

Kompressor-
station

Lärmschutzwand

Sc
hü
ttg
ut

Materiallager

Wohncontainer

Wohncontainer
Bürocontainer

Tübbinglagerplatz

Portalkran

12,50
25,00 12,00

48
,00

50
,00

17,00
12,00

12
,00

10,00 37,00

10
,00

10
,20

17,40

Sprengstofflager

LEGENDE:
BE-Fläche

Strasse

Bankett

Bergwerk Ibbenbüren

Herstellung des Grubenwasserkanals

Anlage 5.1 - Bauerwartungsfläche
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